University of Delaware Career Plans 2011 Final Report_3 Page 1

College: BUSINESS & ECONOMICS

STILL ~ ATTENDING
RETURNED FULL-TIME SEEKING GRAD/PROF FULL-TIME

Major Degree Received GRADUATES  SURVEY JOB JOB SCHOOL SALARY
Accounting Bachelor of Science 158 32 23 0 7 9
MEAN SALARY $49,600
MIN SALARY 35,000
MAX SALARY 55,000
Honors B.S. 12 6 5 0 1 3
MEAN SALARY $56,667
MIN SALARY 52,000
MAX SALARY 60,000
Master of Science 42 10 8 1 0 4
MEAN SALARY $51,125
MIN SALARY 45,000
MAX SALARY 57,000
Business M.B.A. 101 42 39 1 0 16
Administration = MEAN SALARY $83,796
MIN SALARY 42,000
MAX SALARY 150,000
M.B.A. Executive 1 7 1 1 0 0 1
MEAN SALARY *kk
MIN SALARY *kk
MAX SALARY *kk
Economics Bachelor of Arts 34 10 8 1 0 4
MEAN SALARY $40,250
MIN SALARY 20,000
MAX SALARY 65,000

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research November 2012



University of Delaware Career Plans 2011 Final Report_3

Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Honors B.S.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Master of Arts
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Master of Science
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Doctor of Philosophy
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Economics & Master of Arts

Entrep. For MEAN SALARY

Educators MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Finance Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

42

22

11

18

240

97

87

* %k %k
% %k

* %k %k

2
$57,500
55,000
60,000

2
$67,500
55,000
80,000

5
$61,200
49,000
80,000

29
$47,776
30,000
62,000

Page 2

November 2012



Honors B.S.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Master of Science
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

University of Delaware Career Plans 2011 Final Report_3

13

29

Page 3

3
$91,000
73,000
115,000

Hospitality Master of Science
Information MEAN SALARY
Management MIN SALARY

Hotel,
Rest. &
Inst.
Mgmt

Internat
ional
Business
Studies

MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Honors B.S.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Honors B.S.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

93

23

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

3
$41,333
39,000
45,000

k% %k
%k % %k

% %k

%%k
% % %k

% %k

November 2012



Information
Systems and
Technology
Management

Management

Management
Information
Systems

Marketing

Master of Science
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Honors B.S.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Honors B.S.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

Bachelor of Science
MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Honors B.S.
MEAN SALARY
MIN SALARY
MAX SALARY

University of Delaware Career Plans 2011 Final Report_3

76

36

182

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

13

11

66

11

11

55

Page 4

3
$55,000
35,000
77,000

S0

4
$53,375
44,500
60,000

$21
$39,443
15,000
60,000

S0

November 2012



University of Delaware Career Plans 2011 Final Report_3

Operations Bachelor of Science
Management MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY
Sport Bachelor of Science
Management MEAN SALARY

MIN SALARY

MAX SALARY

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors
Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

41

25

2
$53,500
49,000
58,000

Page 5

November 2012



	BE

