College: BUSINESS & ECONOMICS

<u>Major</u>	Degree Received	GRADUATES	RETURNED SURVEY	FULL-TIME JOB	STILL SEEKING <u>JOB</u>	ATTENDING GRAD/PROF SCHOOL	FULL-TIME SALARY
Accounting	Bachelor of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	158	32	23	0	7	9 \$49,600 35,000 55,000
	Honors B.S. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	12	6	5	0	1	3 \$56,667 52,000 60,000
	Master of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	42	10	8	1	0	4 \$51,125 45,000 57,000
Business Administration	M.B.A. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	101	42	39	1	0	16 \$83,796 42,000 150,000
	M.B.A. Executive 1 MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	7	1	1	0	0	1 *** *** ***
Economics	Bachelor of Arts MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	34	10	8	1	0	4 \$40,250 20,000 65,000

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

	Bachelor of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	42	9	7	0	2	1 *** ***
	Honors B.S. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	8	3	2	0	1	0
	Master of Arts MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	22	5	4	0	1	2 \$57,500 55,000 60,000
	Master of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	7	4	3	0	1	2 \$67,500 55,000 80,000
	Doctor of Philosophy MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	11	2	2	0	0	0
Economics & Entrep. For Educators	Master of Arts MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	18	8	8	0	0	5 \$61,200 49,000 80,000
Finance	Bachelor of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	240	97	87	2	6	29 \$47,776 30,000 62,000

	Honors B.S. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	13	5	4	0	1	0
	Master of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	29	11	10	0	1	3 \$91,000 73,000 115,000
Hospitality Information Management	Master of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	4	1	0	0	0	0
Hotel, Rest. & Inst. Mgmt	Bachelor of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	93	24	19	0	1	3 \$41,333 39,000 45,000
	Honors B.S. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	3	2	2	0	0	1 *** ***
Internat ional Business Studies	Bachelor of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	23	4	4	0	0	0
	Honors B.S. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	1	1	1	0	0	1 *** ***

Note: Number of graduates includes first and second majors Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Information Systems and Technology Management	Master of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	9	1	1	0	0	0
Management	Bachelor of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	76	13	11	1	0	3 \$55,000 35,000 77,000
	Honors B.S. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	1	1	1	0	0	\$0
Management Information Systems	Bachelor of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	36	11	11	0	0	4 \$53,375 44,500 60,000
	Honors B.S. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	2	1	1	0	0	0
Marketing	Bachelor of Science MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	182	66	55	0	6	\$21 \$39,443 15,000 60,000
	Honors B.S. MEAN SALARY MIN SALARY MAX SALARY	5	4	3	1	0	\$0

Operations	Bachelor of Science	41	7	5	1	0	2
Management	MEAN SALARY						\$53,500
	MIN SALARY						49,000
	MAX SALARY						58,000
Sport	Bachelor of Science	25	7	3	0	0	0
Management	MEAN SALARY						
	MIN SALARY						
	MAX SALARY						